12
30
16

5-13

14

18

21

24

8
24-30
9

20
21-5

6

10
13
31
17

7
8-16

17
21
24
11
28
16
17-26

27

30

2

20

14

26
27-10

MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY
Graduate Academic Calendar
2024-2025

August 2024 Fall Term Session 1 Begins

August
August
August
September
October
October

October
October
October
October
November
November
December
December
Dec/Jan

Registration closes

End of Drop Period

Last Day to Withdraw
Registration Opens for Session 2
Session 1 Ends

Break

Fall Term Session 2 Begins
Registration Closes

End of Drop Period

Career Fair

Last Day to Withdraw
Thanksgiving Break
Registration Opens for Session 3
Session 2 Ends

Break

January 2025 Grad School Spring Term Session 3 Begins

January
January
January
February
March
March

March
March
March
April
April
May
May

May
May
June
June
July
July
July/Aug

Registration Closes

End of Drop Period

Last Day to Withdraw
Registration Opens for Session 4
Session 3 Ends

Break

Spring Term Session 4 Begins
Registration Closes

End of Drop Period

Last Day to Withdraw
Registration Opens for Session 5
Session 4 Ends

Break

Summer Term Session 5 Begins
Registration closes

End of Drop Period

Last Day to Withdraw
Registration Opens for Session 1
Session 5 Ends

Break



