MAINE MARITIME ACADEMY

Graduate Academic Calendar 2024-2025

5	August 2024	Fall Term Session 1 Begins
9	August	Registration closes
12	August	End of Drop Period
30	August	Last Day to Withdraw
16	September	Registration Opens for Session 2
4	October	Session 1 Ends
5-13	October	Break
14	October	Fall Term Session 2 Begins
18	October	Registration Closes
21	October	End of Drop Period
24	October	Career Fair
8	November	Last Day to Withdraw
24-30	November	Thanksgiving Break
9	December	Registration Opens for Session 3
20	December	Session 2 Ends
21-5	Dec/Jan	Break
6	January 2025	Grad School Spring Term Session 3 Begins
10	January	Registration Closes
13	January	End of Drop Period
31	January	Last Day to Withdraw
17	February	Registration Opens for Session 4
7	March	Session 3 Ends
8-16	March	Break
17	March	Spring Term Session 4 Begins
21	March	Registration Closes
24	March	End of Drop Period
11	April	Last Day to Withdraw
28	April	Registration Opens for Session 5
16	May	Session 4 Ends
17-26	May	Break
27	May	Summer Term Session 5 Begins
30	May	Registration closes
2	June	End of Drop Period
20	June	Last Day to Withdraw
14	July	Registration Opens for Session 1
26	July	Session 5 Ends
27-10	July/Aug	Break